321 Ultra-slim Photoelectric Sensor EX-10 SERIES Ver.2
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

RX
RT-610
ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Sensing range Model No.
(Note 2)
Output
operation Output
N
P
N
 o
ut
pu
t
Th
ru
-b
ea
m
Fr
on
t s
en
si
ng
150 mm 5.906 in
EX-11A Light-ON
NPN open-collector
transistor
EX-11B Dark-ON
500 mm
19.685 in
EX-13A Light-ON
EX-13B Dark-ON
1 m
3.281 ft
EX-19A Light-ON
EX-19B Dark-ON
Wi
th
op
era
tio
n m
od
e
sw
itch
 on
 th
e b
ifu
rca
tio
n
150 mm 5.906 in EX-15
Switchable either
Light-ON or
Dark-ON500 mm
19.685 in EX-17
S
id
e
se
ns
in
g
150 mm 5.906 in
EX-11EA Light-ON
EX-11EB Dark-ON
500 mm
19.685 in
EX-13EA Light-ON